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Folsom
Harrison

aut
Alley, from S

300 301

400 401
(e) (e)

Fifteenth bet
Guerrero and Dolores S to Six-
t-eenth

Spofford, from N s Clay bet Grant At
and Stockton, N to Washington

Spreckels, W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Spreekeli Avenue (Sunnyside), from
Circular Av bet Flood and Wieland
Av8 W

Spring, from S r California bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny

Sprinqdale (late Islais), from W s Mis-
sion S of Bosworth

Spruce, from Presidio Reservation bet
Locust and Maple, S to California

Cross SUi. E. W.
Presidio Reservation 2 1

Jackson 100 101
Washington 200 201
Clay 300 301
Sacramento 400 401
California (e) (e)

St Charles Place, from E s Kearny bet
Pacific and Broadway

St Francis (South 8. F.). See T South
St George Alley, from N s Bush bet

Kearny and Grant Av, N to Pine
St. Germain Avenue (Clarendon

Heights), from Lincoln Av N of
Twentieth to pointW of Stanvan

St. John (South S. F.). See P South
St Joseph's Avenue, from N s Turk bet

Broderick and Baker, N to Geary
St. Lawrenee (South S. F.). See B

South
St. Louis Alley, from S s Jackson bet

Grant Av and Stockton
St. Mary's Avenue, from W b Mission S

of Crescent Av
St. Mary's Place, from N s Pine bet

Keaniv and Grant Av, N to Cali-
fornia

St. Rose's, from Mastmic Av S of Point
Loliofi Av

St. Thomas (South S. F.). See Fifth
Av South

Stable Alley, from E s Valencia bet
Fifteentli :ind Sixteenth to Cale-
donia Alley

Standish (Ikrnal Heights, now Peralta
Av), from Esmeralda Av S to
Powhattan

Stanford, from S s Brannan bet Second
and Third, S E t,) Townsend

Stanford Heights Avenue (Stanford
Heights), from Twenty-fifth S to
Melrose Av

Stanley (City Land Ass'n Tract), W of
San Jose Av nr County Line

Stanly Court, from E s Stanly Place bet
Harrison and Bryant

Stanly Place, from S s Harrison bet
First and Second, S E to Bryant

Stanton, from Douglass nr Twentieth
to Falcon Av

Stanyan, from Fulton W of Shrader S to
extension r>f Twentieth

Cross Sts. E. W.
F'ulton 2 (c)

Grove 100
H.ayes 200
FeU (c)

0.nk 400
Page .500

Haight (iOO

Waller 700
Beulah SOO
Frederick 900
Carl lono
Parnassus .Avenue 1 100
Grattan
Alma .\venue
Kivoli Avenue 1200
Seventeenth

(c)

901
1001
1101

Eighteenth
Belgrave A venue 1 300 1 30

1

Clarendon .\venue
Mountain Spring Avenue
St. Germain Avenue
Twentieth

SUnyan Avenue, from Twenty-fifth S
to Melrose Av

Star (Bernnl Heights), from Franoonia
to Peralta Av

Stark (late Polk Lane), from E s Stock-
ton bet PaciSc and Broadway

State Avenue (Crocker Bay Shore
Tract) bet Peninsula and Nueva
Avs, sts from point nr Leland Av

SUtes, from W s Castro bet Sixteenth
and Seventeenth

Steiner, from N s Thirteenth bet Fill-

more and Pierce, N to the bay
Cross Sts

Dubore Av
Hermann
Germania .^ venue
Waller
Jjxussat Avenue,

.

Haight 300
Page 400
Oak 500 .501

FeU 600 601
Hayes 700 (n)

Grove 800 (o)

Fulton 900 901
McAllister 1000 1001
Crtlden Gate Avenue... 1100 1101
Turk 1200 1201
Eddy 1300 1301
Ellis 1400 1401
O'Farrell 1500 1501
EUiotPark
Geary 1600 (o)

Post 1700 1701
Sutter.. 1800 1801
Bu.sh 1900 1901
Wildev Avenue
Pine." 2000 2001
California 2100 2101
Perine Place

Sacramento 2200 2201
Clav 2300 (n)

Wa.shington 2400 (o>

Jacksoi: 2500 2501
Pacific Avenue 2600 2601
Broadway 2700 2701
VnUejo 2X00 2801
Green 2900 2901
Union 3000 3001
Filbwt 3100 3101
Pixley Avenue
Greenwich 3200 3201
Moulton Avenue
Lombard 3300 3301
Chesnut 3400
Francisco.

3401
..5500 3501

Bay .• 3600 3601
North Point 3700 3701
Beach 3S00 3801
Jefferson 3900 3901
Tonquin 4000 4001
Lewis (e) (e)

Stephens Court, from S s Sacramento
bet Stockton and Powell

Steuart, from S s Market bet East
South and Spear, S E to the bav

Cross Sis. W. E.
Market 2 1

Mission 100 101

Howard 200 '201

Folsom 300 301
Harrison (e) (e)

Steuben (late York), from Islais Creek
to San Bruno Av

Stevloe Place, from E s Jones bet Ellis

and G'FarreU
Stevens Alley, from S s Broad\Tay bet

Batterj' and Sansome turning W
to San.snme

Stevenson, from W s First bet Market
and Jessie, S W to Fourteenth

Cross Sts. N. S.

First 2 1

Ecker
Second 100 101

New Montgomery (c) (c

Annie
Third 200 201
Fourth (c) (c)

Fifth 400 401
Sixth 500 601
Seventh 600 601
Eighth (c) (c)

Nintli (c) (c)

Tenth (e) (c)

Eleventh (c) (c)

Twelfth 1100 1101

Brady 1200 1201
Crocker
Hermann 1300 1301
Duboce .Avenue (c) (c)

Clinton Park 1430 1431

Fourteenth (e) (e)

Stevenson, from Sycamore Av to

Twenty-first. See Lexington Av
Stevenson Avenue, from E s Valencia

bet Market and Hermann
Stillings Avenue (Glen Park Terrace),

from a point E of Detroit, E
thence 8 E to Bumside Av

Stockton, from N s Market bet Grant
Av and Powell, N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Ellis 2 1

O'Farrell 100 101

Geary 200 (o)

Union Square Avenue. .

.

701

1001

1101

1401

1501
1601

1701

Stockton Place

Sutter 400
Bush 500
Emma
Pine 600
California 700
Emmet Place

Sacramento 800
Clay 900
Washington 1000

Jackson 1 100

Pacific 1200 1201
Stark
Broadway 1300 1301
Vallejo 1400
Card Alley

Montgomery Avenue
Green 1500
Uiion 1600
Filbert 1700
Greenwich 1800 1801

Lombard 1900 1901
Chestnut 2000 2001
Pfeiffer

Francisco 210* 2101
Bay 2200 2201
NorthPoint 2300 2301
Beach 2400 2401
East North (e) (e)

Stockton Place, from W s Grant Av bet
Post and Sutttf , W to Stockton

Stone, from N s Washington bet Stock-
ton and Powell, N to Jackson

Stoneman, from Sholwell nr Ripley to

FoLsom
Stout's Alley, from N s Washington bet

Grant Av and Stockton, N to

Jackson
Stringham, E of San Bruno Av nr

Islais Creek

Sullivan, now Parnassus Av
Sullivan Alley, from S s Mission bet

First and Second. See Shaw
Alley

Sumatra (South S. F.). See Seven-
teenth Av South

Summer, from W s Montgomery bet
Pine and (Jalifornia, W to Kearny

Summit, from junction Majestic .Av

and Minerva N W to Lake View .Av

, from 8 s Howard bet Seventh
and Eighth, to Clementina
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